Contact information of National Service Desks (NSD) for EU Customs Trader Portal

ECR HELPDESK - CZECH CUSTOMS ADMINISTRATION

Fax Business
Cod Count -Mail Main Ph b Busi D Technicky t/ NPM Odborny t
ode ountry e-Mai ain Phone number (opt.) usiness Days Hours (CET) echnicky garant / orny garan
Mgr. Zdenék Bucek, mjr. Ing. Jiti Marti$
CZ: +420 261 331 998 Monday - Friday 07:00 - 15:30 |bucek@cs.mfcr.cz, +420 |j.martis@cs.mfcr.cz, +420
(o4 Czech Republic |ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz EU CTP - STP AEO |CZ: +420 724 013914 |- Monday - Sunday |00:00 - 24:00 [261 332 623 386 714 223
Bc. Jan Lanék, pplk. Ing. Petr Vesecky,
CZ: +420 261 331 998 Monday - Friday 07:00 - 15:30 [lanek@cs.mfcr.cz, +420 |p.vesecky@cs.mfcr.cz, +420
ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz  |EU CTP - STP BTl |CZ: +420 724013914 |- Monday - Sunday |00:00 - 24:00 [261 332 638 261332 311
Mgr. Zdenék Bucek, mjr. Mgr. Richard Vesecky,
CZ: +420 261 331 998 Monday - Friday 07:00 - 15:30 |bucek@cs.mfcr.cz, +420 |vesecky@cs.mfcr.cz, +420
ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz  |EU CTP - STP INF |CZ: +420 724 013 914 |- Monday - Sunday |00:00-24:00 (261 332623 261332 216
Mgr. Tomas Sikora, kpt. Ing. Lucie Bednarova,
CZ: +420 261 331 998 Monday - Friday 07:00 - 15:30 [t.sikora@cs.mfcr.cz, +420 |l.bednarova@cs.mfcr.cz,
ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz  |EU CTP - STP REX3|CZ: +420 724 013 914 |- Monday - Sunday |00:00 - 24:00 [261 332 631 +420 261 332 315
Mgr. Tomas Sikora, kpt. Ing. Tomas Kocourek,
CZ:+420261 331998 Monday - Friday 07:00 - 15:30 |[t.sikora@cs.mfcr.cz, +420 |t.kocourek@cs.mfcr.cz +420
ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz EU TP CDMS CZ:+420724 013914 |- Monday - Sunday |00:00-24:00 (261332631 261332 117

Note:

EU CTP

EU Customs Trader Portal

EU STP

EU Specific Trader Portal

EU TP CDMS

EU Trader Portal Customs Decisions

Digitalné podepsano

« Mgr. Tomas Sikora
(S’lw*\ o8 06.01.2021

11:21:17



mailto:ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz
mailto:ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz
mailto:ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz
mailto:ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz
mailto:ecrhelpdesk@cs.mfcr.cz

		2021-01-06T11:21:17+0100




